
Date Time Age Group Home Team Away Team
Saturday, December 2, 2023 11:30am 13 Boys A Fusion vs. Phantom Menace
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 6:30pm 13 Boys A Fusion vs. The GOATS
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 7:30pm 13 Boys A Macon Fire vs. Phantom Menace
Friday, December 8, 2023 5:30pm 13 Boys A Attack of the Clones vs. Macon Fire

Saturday, December 9, 2023 1:30pm 13 Boys A The GOATS vs. Attack of the Clones
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 7:30pm 13 Boys A Attack of the Clones vs. Fusion
Saturday, December 16, 2023 1:30pm 13 Boys A Phantom Menace vs. Macon Fire
Monday, December 18, 2023 7:30pm 13 Boys A Phantom Menace vs. Attack of the Clones
Thursday, January 4, 2024 6:30pm 13 Boys A Phantom Menace vs. The GOATS

Friday, January 5, 2024 6:30pm 13 Boys A Macon Fire vs. Fusion
Saturday, January 6, 2024 11:30am 13 Boys A The GOATS vs. Macon Fire
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 6:30pm 13 Boys A The GOATS vs. Fusion

Saturday, January 13, 2024 1:30pm 13 Boys A Macon Fire vs. Attack of the Clones
Saturday, January 13, 2024 2:30pm 13 Boys A Fusion vs. Phantom Menace
Monday, January 15, 2024 7:30pm 13 Boys A Attack of the Clones vs. The GOATS

Date Time Age Group Home Team Away Team
Friday, December 8, 2023 6:30pm 13 Boys B 2011 Legion Boys vs. Lyons

Saturday, December 9, 2023 2:30pm 13 Boys B Monroe County vs. Eagles FC 13s
Saturday, December 9, 2023 3:30pm 13 Boys B Macon United vs. Revenge of the Sith
Friday, December 15, 2023 5:30pm 13 Boys B Lyons vs. Monroe County

Saturday, December 16, 2023 2:30pm 13 Boys B Revenge of the Sith vs. 2011 Legion Boys
Saturday, December 16, 2023 3:30pm 13 Boys B Eagles FC 13s vs. Macon United

Saturday, January 6, 2024 12:30pm 13 Boys B Macon United vs. Monroe County
Saturday, January 6, 2024 1:30pm 13 Boys B Lyons vs. Revenge of the Sith
Saturday, January 6, 2024 2:30pm 13 Boys B 2011 Legion Boys vs. Eagles FC 13s
Friday, January 12, 2024 5:30pm 13 Boys B Macon United vs. Lyons
Friday, January 12, 2024 6:30pm 13 Boys B Eagles FC 13s vs. Revenge of the Sith

Saturday, January 13, 2024 3:30pm 13 Boys B Lyons vs. Eagles FC 13s
Monday, January 15, 2024 5:30pm 13 Boys B Monroe County vs. 2011 Legion Boys
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 5:30pm 13 Boys B Revenge of the Sith vs. Monroe County
Friday, January 19, 2024 6:30pm 13 Boys B 2011 Legion Boys vs. Macon United

Saturday, January 20, 2024 3:30pm 13 Boys B Revenge of the Sith vs. Macon United
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 6:30pm 13 Boys B Eagles FC 13s vs. Monroe County
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 7:30pm 13 Boys B Lyons vs. 2011 Legion Boys
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